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EXHIBITION & SPONSORSHIP  
 
Exhibition Stand including virtual booth option
Exhibition Stand Academic
Administration booth person*
Spouse*
Notes: * social events admission only
the exhibitor fee does not include conference admission fee

135 EUR

540 EUR
free

135 EUR

 
 
Sponsorship Options
Coffee Breaks per day
Welcome Drink booked
Lanyards
Gala Dinner booked
Lunch per day 1800 EUR
Symposium Bags booked
Leaflet (flyer & brochure) bag insertion 
Coffee cups in sponsor's colour booked

360 EUR
2200 EUR

360 EUR
2700 EUR
450 EUR

3300 EUR

2200 EUR

 

Each exhibitor & sponsorship includes: 
• Company logo projected on the presentation sponsor slides of the conference opening session 
• Company logo included in the conference proceedings 
• Company name, logo and link posted on sponsors’ page of the conference website 
• Sponsor recognition in all printed and online promotional materials 
• Opportunity to insert or distribute information and/or products in the registration bags depending on the option :  

notepads, flyers, brochures, pens, pins 
   

Symposium website:    https://pcns.events/ 

The fee includes addmission to both live and online events

pre-event Workshop Only 150 EUR

Main Symposium 450 EUR

Symposium + pre-event Workshop 530 EUR
Speaker  (+ free pre-event Workshop) 330 EUR

Main Symposium Academic 310 EUR
Symposium + pre-event Workshop Academic 410 EUR

Notes: early registration up to 16th June 2021

Academic Conference Admission Fee
Registration  Rates

Standard Rate Early Rate
360 EUR
450 EUR

630 EUR
330 EUR

180 EUR

540 EUR

Regular Conference Admission Fee 
Registration  Rates

Standard Rate Early Rate

https://pcns.events/
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