PCNS 2021 RATES

Regular Conference Admission Fee	Registration Rates	
	Standard Rate	Early Rate
pre-event Workshop Only	180 EUR	150 EUR
Main Symposium	540 EUR	450 EUR
Symposium + pre-event Workshop	630 EUR	530 EUR
Speaker (+ free pre-event Workshop)	330 EUR	330 EUR

The fee includes addmission to both live and online events

Academic Conference Admission Fee	Registration Rates	
	Standard Rate	Early Rate
Main Symposium Academic	360 EUR	310 EUR
Symposium + pre-event Workshop Academic	450 EUR	410 EUR

Notes: early registration up to 16th June 2021

EXHIBITION & SPONSORSHIP

Exhibition Stand including virtual booth option	540 EUR	
Exhibition Stand Academic	free	
Administration booth person*	135 EUR	
Spouse*	135 EUR	

Notes: * social events admission only

the exhibitor fee does not include conference admission fee

Sponsorship Options		
Coffee Breaks per day	360 EUR	
Welcome Drink	2700 EUR	booked
Lanyards	450 EUR	
Gala Dinner	3300 EUR	booked
Lunch per day	1800 EUR	
Symposium Bags	2200 EUR	booked
Leaflet (flyer & brochure) bag insertion	360 EUR	
Coffee cups in sponsor's colour	2200 EUR	booked

Each exhibitor & sponsorship includes:

- Company logo projected on the presentation sponsor slides of the conference opening session
- Company logo included in the conference proceedings
- Company name, logo and link posted on sponsors' page of the conference website
- Sponsor recognition in all printed and online promotional materials
- Opportunity to insert or distribute information and/or products in the registration bags depending on the option : notepads, flyers, brochures, pens, pins



Symposium website: